Mini Bollard
PURE LED
The Mini Bollard (95mm) PURE LED is ideal for garden edges.
The acrylic lens reflects light at two angles through an anti-glare
mesh directly onto the ground and horizontally to illuminate the
surrounding landscape.
Constructed of tubular aluminium with a UV stable powder coat
or machined from solid copper or 316 stainless steel.

PURE LED
S - SeriesBOLMINI/L
Ordering Example: BOLMINI/L S 3 FM SS
BOLOP - Opaque Lens
HOOD140 - Anti Glare Hood
Material/Finish
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Mini Bollard (95mm) PURE LED is ideal for garden edges.
The acrylic lens reflects light at two angles through an anti-glare
mesh directly onto the ground and horizontally to illunimate the
surrounding landscape.
Constructed of tubular aluminium with a UV stable powder
coated or machined from solid copper or 316 stainless steel.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses the latest Cree XTE chips
for maximum performance and long life. Power supply is from an
external remote (series connection) driver.  The PURE LED
system incorporates an innovative Plug-and-Play system for
easy replacement or upgrade of either the LED engine or integral
driver in the field.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2013 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. NO BOLMINI/L
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
WB - Birch
DG - Dark Grey
OG - Olive Green
RG - Beige
PR - Primrose
Cop - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless
Features
Lens
UV stable polycarbonate lens with
anti-glare mesh and dual angle
reflector projects light horizontally
and at 45° onto the ground.
Gasket
Silicone, iron impregnated 220°c
(428°f)
Accessories
Opaque Lens (Cat. LENSBOLOP)
Anti Glare Hood (Cat. HOOD140)
Mounting
For mounting on top of posts,
railings, etc. It is not suited for
ground installation.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm